EFFICIENT
EXCELLENT
ENERGY++
HIGH EFFICIENCY
 TOPCON
 PV MODULE
 Celestia
SWELECT’s solar modules meet global quality and

(Isc)
MAXIMUM
POWER
CURRENT
(Imp)
MODULE
EFFICIENCY
η (%)
SCAN QR CODE FOR
PRODUCT CATALOGS
Electrical Characteristics Bi-Facial Gain @ Different Albedo %
swelectes.com
VO 16.01.2025
Lorem ipsum
Lorem ipsum
SWT15BN4510 510 46.98 39.29 13.70 12.99 21.48
years warranty
for materials & processing12
years warranty
for LINEAR POWER OUTPUT30 SWELECT ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED
SWELECT HOUSE
No 5, Sir P. S. Sivasamy Salai, Mylapore, Chennai- 600 004.
Tamil nadu, India. info@swelectes.com  |  +9144 24993266
PV MODULE MANUFACTURING PLANT
SWELECT HHV SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAICS PRIVATE LIMITED
No.169,166, Sembagoundan Pudur, Kuppeplayam Village,
Coimbatore North Taluk, Coimbatore District, Tamil Nadu – 641 107.
PACKING CO NFIGURATION
Container  20 feet (open type)  40 feet (‘HC)
Pieces per Pallet  31  31
Pallets per Container  8  20
Pieces per Container  248 620
CONSTRUCTION
ELECTRICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
SWT15BN4515 515 47.10 39.53 13.77 13.03 21.69
SWT15BN4520 520 47.22 39.77 13.84 13.08 21.90
SWT15BN4525 525 47.34 40.02 13.91 13.12 22.11
SWT15BN4530 530 47.46 40.27 14.05 13.17 22.32
SWT15BN4535 535 47.58 40.42 14.12 13.24 22.53 FRONT VIEW
BACK VIEW
A-A-NOITCES
35
35